
中国人民大学课程（专题班）
学院名称：
	班次编号
	专题
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	主要课程
	学时
	授课教师
	培训

方式
	培训

时间
	培训
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	内容要点
	
	姓名
	职称/职务
	单位
	
	
	

	
	
	01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


中国人民大学课程（讲座）
学院名称
	讲座

类别
	课程
	学时
	授课教师
	教学

方法
	授课

时间
	授课

地点

	
	编号
	名称
	内容要点
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	单位
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


